
Iberian Trophy Junior - Free Practice 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 20 RODRIGUEZ ROM . I.52.285
Best L.

1 1:02.999 09:41:52.740

2 55.314 09:42:48.054

3 54.865 09:43:42.919

4 53.763 09:44:36.682

5 54.115 09:45:30.797

6 54.347 09:46:25.144

7 52.285 09:47:17.429

8 53.903 09:48:11.332

9 1:38.806 09:49:50.138

 Po. 2 - # 47 DAVILA LOR . M. + 00.428
Diff. First

1 58.031 09:42:05.359

2 57.044 09:43:02.403

3 56.135 09:43:58.538

4 54.411 09:44:52.949

5 54.725 09:45:47.674

6 52.713 09:46:40.387

7 53.243 09:47:33.630

8 53.722 09:48:27.352

9 54.301 09:49:21.653

10 53.378 09:50:15.031

11 54.603 09:51:09.850

12 54.199 09:52:04.049

 Po. 3 - # 214 NAVARRO BEN . A.+ 01.044
Diff. First

1 1:00.058 09:43:07.025

2 54.935 09:44:01.960

3 54.335 09:44:56.295

4 54.427 09:45:50.722

5 55.352 09:46:46.074

6 54.285 09:47:40.359

7 53.918 09:48:34.277

8 55.789 09:49:30.066

9 53.815 09:50:24.096

10 55.827 09:51:19.923

11 53.372 09:52:13.295

12 53.477 09:53:06.772

13 54.053 09:54:00.825

14 53.623 09:54:54.448

15 53.329 09:55:47.777

 Po. 4 - # 56 PADREDA ACE . M.+ 01.121
Diff. First

1 1:06.337 09:41:54.720

2 59.540 09:42:54.260

3 56.133 09:43:50.393

4 55.515 09:44:45.908

5 56.020 09:45:41.928

6 54.397 09:46:36.325

7 54.379 09:47:30.704

8 54.575 09:48:25.279

9 53.533 09:49:18.812

10 54.731 09:50:13.543

11 53.411 09:51:06.954

12 53.504 09:52:00.458

13 53.766 09:52:54.224

14 53.406 09:53:47.630

15 53.775 09:54:41.405

16 55.639 09:55:37.044

 Po. 5 - # 53 VALERO REQ . J. + 01.352
Diff. First

1 1:03.168 09:42:04.664

2 56.389 09:43:01.053

3 55.651 09:43:56.704

4 55.434 09:44:52.138

5 55.722 09:45:47.860

6 54.832 09:46:42.692

7 54.829 09:47:37.521

8 55.083 09:48:32.604

9 55.649 09:49:28.253

10 55.584 09:50:23.837

11 56.113 09:51:19.950

12 53.920 09:52:13.870

13 54.893 09:53:08.763

14 53.637 09:54:02.400

15 53.906 09:54:56.306

16 53.816 09:55:50.122

 Po. 6 - # 41 PAZO BLA . B. + 01.951
Diff. First

1 1:01.007 09:41:46.985

2 56.881 09:42:43.866

3 56.799 09:43:40.665

4 55.238 09:44:35.903

5 55.377 09:45:31.280

6 56.371 09:46:27.651

7 55.619 09:47:23.270

8 56.750 09:48:20.020

9 57.266 09:49:17.286

10 55.897 09:50:13.183

11 54.741 09:51:07.924

12 54.236 09:52:02.160

13 54.749 09:52:56.909

14 55.443 09:53:52.352

 Po. 7 - # 72 BOCIJA  . A. + 02.225
Diff. First

1 1:01.619 09:41:44.837

2 56.924 09:42:41.761

3 57.227 09:43:38.988

4 56.019 09:44:35.007

5 55.823 09:45:30.830

6 56.246 09:46:27.076

7 55.551 09:47:22.627

8 56.912 09:48:19.539

9 55.951 09:49:15.490

10 55.940 09:50:11.430

11 55.388 09:51:06.818

12 54.787 09:52:01.862

13 54.510 09:52:56.372

14 55.521 09:53:51.893

15 54.981 09:54:46.874

16 56.471 09:55:43.345

 Po. 8 - # 40 BARCO IGL . A. + 02.280
Diff. First

1 1:00.976 09:45:42.129

2 58.150 09:46:40.279

3 56.980 09:47:37.259

4 56.366 09:48:33.625

5 56.512 09:49:30.137

6 55.261 09:50:25.398

7 55.623 09:51:21.021

8 54.565 09:52:15.586

9 54.590 09:53:10.176

10 55.518 09:54:05.694

11 56.233 09:55:01.927

 Po. 9 - # 55 MACHIO JIM . U. + 02.359
Diff. First

1 1:04.223 09:42:04.687

2 57.476 09:43:02.163

3 55.933 09:43:58.096

4 55.699 09:44:53.795

5 56.710 09:45:50.505

6 55.609 09:46:46.114

7 56.653 09:47:42.767

8 55.368 09:48:38.135

9 56.935 09:49:35.070

10 56.389 09:50:31.459

11 55.246 09:51:26.705

12 55.575 09:52:22.280

13 54.644 09:53:16.924

14 54.786 09:54:11.710

15 54.857 09:55:06.567

 Po. 10 - # 68 GONZALEZ LOM . J.+ 02.665
Diff. First

1 1:00.287 09:45:18.943

2 57.903 09:46:16.846

3 57.636 09:47:14.482

4 58.237 09:48:12.719

5 55.643 09:49:08.362

6 56.669 09:50:05.031

7 55.740 09:51:00.771

8 55.829 09:51:56.600

9 55.427 09:52:52.027

10 54.950 09:53:46.977

11 55.039 09:54:42.016

12 56.117 09:55:38.133

Fastest lap: 52.285 
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 Po. 11 - # 96 NAZABAL MEN . A.+ 03.132
Diff. First

1 1:01.631 09:42:05.126

2 1:00.912 09:43:06.038

3 58.311 09:44:04.349

4 57.462 09:45:01.811

5 57.952 09:45:59.763

6 57.032 09:46:56.795

7 56.600 09:47:53.395

8 56.641 09:48:50.036

9 56.168 09:49:46.204

10 55.966 09:50:42.170

11 55.713 09:51:37.883

12 56.099 09:52:33.982

13 59.603 09:53:33.585

14 57.329 09:54:30.914

15 55.417 09:55:26.331

 Po. 12 - # 17 DIAS D. + 03.767
Diff. First

1 1:02.280 09:41:30.388

2 59.949 09:42:30.337

3 57.560 09:43:28.102

4 58.618 09:44:26.720

5 59.624 09:45:26.344

6 1:02.616 09:46:28.960

7 57.278 09:47:26.238

8 57.702 09:48:23.940

9 57.807 09:49:21.747

10 57.407 09:50:19.154

11 56.617 09:51:15.771

12 56.789 09:52:12.560

13 56.941 09:53:09.501

14 56.052 09:54:05.553

15 57.482 09:55:03.035

 Po. 13 - # 13 BARREIRO MAR . N.+ 03.942
Diff. First

1 1:06.083 09:41:58.155

2 57.241 09:42:55.396

3 57.258 09:43:52.654

4 57.841 09:44:50.495

5 58.568 09:45:49.063

6 56.893 09:46:45.956

7 57.492 09:47:43.448

8 56.844 09:48:40.292

9 56.227 09:49:36.519

10 58.045 09:50:34.564

11 56.267 09:51:30.831

12 57.894 09:52:28.725

13 58.201 09:53:26.926

 Po. 14 - # 99 RODRIGUEZ REB . A.+ 04.335
Diff. First

1 1:03.959 09:42:28.402

2 58.120 09:43:26.522

3 1:00.502 09:44:27.024

4 2:22.199 09:46:49.441

5 57.152 09:47:46.593

6 56.620 09:48:43.213

 Po. 15 - # 136 TEIXEIRA DA  . A.+ 07.706
Diff. First

1 1:12.373 09:42:05.071

2 1:05.000 09:43:10.071

3 1:01.982 09:44:12.053

4 1:01.267 09:45:13.320

5 59.991 09:46:13.311

6 1:00.672 09:47:13.983

 Po. 16 - # 63 LOUREIRO PIO A.+ 07.807
Diff. First

1 1:13.407 09:42:03.900

2 1:08.481 09:43:12.381

3 1:03.311 09:44:15.692

4 1:02.969 09:45:18.661

5 1:02.404 09:46:21.065

6 1:01.727 09:47:22.792

7 1:00.703 09:48:23.495

8 1:01.143 09:49:24.638

9 1:01.133 09:50:25.771

10 1:01.168 09:51:26.939

11 1:02.849 09:52:29.788

12 1:01.701 09:53:31.489

13 1:00.738 09:54:32.227

14 1:00.092 09:55:32.319

 Po. 17 - # 23 BARREIRO RIV . B.+ 08.694
Diff. First

1 1:06.053 09:42:16.108

2 1:03.334 09:43:19.442

3 1:02.973 09:44:22.415

4 1:02.555 09:45:24.970

5 1:02.363 09:46:27.333

6 1:02.159 09:47:29.492

7 1:02.384 09:48:31.876

8 1:02.931 09:49:34.807

9 1:01.854 09:50:36.661

10 1:01.310 09:51:37.971

11 1:01.569 09:52:39.540

12 1:01.224 09:53:40.764

13 1:00.979 09:54:41.743

14 1:01.560 09:55:43.303

 Po. 18 - # 28 DIEGUEZ GOM . H.+ 11.712
Diff. First

1 1:16.641 09:42:33.327

2 1:10.646 09:43:43.973

3 1:08.364 09:44:52.337

4 1:07.569 09:45:59.906

5 1:06.086 09:47:05.992

6 1:05.672 09:48:11.664

7 1:05.620 09:49:17.284

8 1:04.845 09:50:22.129

9 1:04.569 09:51:26.698

10 1:04.422 09:52:31.120

11 1:05.006 09:53:36.126

12 1:04.220 09:54:40.346

13 1:03.997 09:55:44.343

Fastest lap: 52.285 
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